Candidates Filed Nevada County Offices March 3rd, 2020 Primary

Office
Board of Supervisors, District 1

Heidi Hall

Michael Taylor

Deborah Wilder
Board of Supervisors, District 2

Ed Scofield
Board of Supervisors, District 5

Hardy Bullock

Name of Candidate

Superior Court Judge
Linda Sloven
S. Robert Tice-Raskin

City Council - City of Nevada City
Richard Ewald
Danielle Fernandez
Douglass Fleming
David Parker
Lorraine Allison Reich
Reinette Senum

City Clerk - City of Nevada City
Niel Locke

Email

heidimhall@msn.com
mTaylor4districtl@gmail.com
deborah@wilderforsupervisor.com

edc.scofield@gmail.com

electbullock@gmail.com

robert.ticeraskin@gmail.com

rick-ewald@sbcglobal.net
danielafornevadacity@gmail.com
fleming.douglass@gmail.com
davidsparkyparker569@gmail.com
reichlawoffice@gmail.com
reinettesenum@gmail.com

nalocke3@gmail.com

Phone

510-220-2590
530-263-4041
530-264-8722

530-272-8921

530-913-8061

530-265-7110

530-575-1439
530-557-9900
323-309-9728
530-470-6050
530-274-1077
530-264-6048

530-265-4452
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