

Candidates Filed Nevada County Offices March 3rd, 2020 Primary

Office	Name of Candidate	Email	Phone
Board of Supervisors, District 1			
	Heidi Hall	heidimhall@msn.com	510-220-2590
	Michael Taylor	mTaylor4district1@gmail.com	530-263-4041
	Deborah Wilder	deborah@wilderforsupervisor.com	530-264-8722
Board of Supervisors, District 2			
	Ed Scofield	edc.scofield@gmail.com	530-272-8921
Board of Supervisors, District 5			
	Hardy Bullock	electbullock@gmail.com	530-913-8061
Superior Court Judge			
	Linda Sloven		530-265-7110
	S. Robert Tice-Raskin	robert.ticeraskin@gmail.com	
City Council - City of Nevada City			
	Richard Ewald	rick-ewald@sbcglobal.net	530-575-1439
	Danielle Fernandez	danielafornevadacity@gmail.com	530-557-9900
	Douglass Fleming	fleming.douglass@gmail.com	323-309-9728
	David Parker	davidsparkyparker569@gmail.com	530-470-6050
	Lorraine Allison Reich	reichlawoffice@gmail.com	530-274-1077
	Reinette Senum	reinettesenum@gmail.com	530-264-6048
City Clerk - City of Nevada City			
	Niel Locke	nalocke3@gmail.com	530-265-4452